Timestamp

3/28/2022 15:03:19
4/1/2022 8:59:03
4/1/2022 9:00:13
4/1/2022 9:01:37
4/1/2022 9:01:39
4/1/2022 9:06:21
4/1/2022 9:07:45
4/1/2022 9:12:12
4/1/2022 9:13:01
4/1/2022 9:13:34
4/1/2022 9:14:30
4/1/2022 9:15:52
4/1/2022 9:15:57
4/1/2022 9:18:06
4/1/2022 9:23:00

4/1/2022 10:07:46

4/1/2022 10:08:56

4/1/2022 10:09:25
4/4/2022 9:03:30

Full Name

megan cantlebary
Bruce Partington
Peter Kapsales
Robert Del Toro
Kellie Humphries

ATTENDANCE LIST FOR 4-1-22 CLC CLE PRESENTATION

Email Address
mcantlebary@moopd.com
bpartington@clarkpartington.com
pkapsales@milnelawgroup.com
robert.deltoro@tampalaw.org
khumphries@gunster.com

Thomas Christopher Cool thomas.cooney@browardschools.com

Vinod Bajnath
David Rosinsky
Thomas Tollefsen
Chris Bracken
Bryan Botic
Robert B. Worman

Christopher Burrows

Sean Mickley
Michael Friedman
J B Vitale

Joe Dill

Edward Kinberg
Charles Jimerson

vbajnath@rlattorneys.com
drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
tom.tollefsen@atritt.com
cbracken@bacharagroup.com
bryan.botic@fivesgroup.com
rworman@wormanlaw.com
Cburrows@ls-law.com
smickley@whitebirdlaw.com
mfriedman@friedmanlegalfl.com
bvitale@vitalefirm.com
joe.dill@atritt.com
ejk@stewartlawcs.com
Cjimerson@)jimersonfirm.com



